
2025 - 2026 Null MS Band Event Calendar

NOTE:  Some events require attendance by only SELECTED or QUALIFYING members of certain groups.

The following is a tentative list of the events for the Null Band.
The columns to the right show which groups are required to attend each event.

Wind Ensemble, Symphonic, Concert, Beginning Band.
 

ALL means Attendance is mandatory and graded.

FALL SEMESTER
Date Event Wind En. Sym. Concert Beginner

Tue. Aug. 12 First Day of School --- --- --- ---

Thurs. Aug. 28 NMS Beginner Instrument Drive --- --- --- ALL
@ Null MS Cafeteria, 6:00 - 8:00 pm

Tues. Sep. 2 After School Practice Schedule Begins ALL ALL --- ---
See After School Practice Calendar

Fri. Sept. 26 MS Band Night - KHS Football Game (Homecoming) ALL ALL 8th Grade 8th grade
@ Panther Stadium (KHS)

Sat. Oct. 4 Sheldon Honor Band Audition ALL Optional --- ---
@ Null MS, 9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Mon. Oct. 6 Fall Fund Raiser ALL ALL ALL ALL

Thurs. Oct. 9 NMS Fall Concert ALL ALL ALL ---
@ Null MS Cafeteria, 6:30 PM 

Fri. Oct. 10 District Hispanic Heritage Performance  ALL --- --- ---
@ C.E. King HS Auditorium

Fri. Oct. 24 District Hispanic Heritage Performance  ALL --- --- ---
@ Null MS Cafeteria, 5:00 - 7:00 pm

Tues. Oct. 28 Null vs. King Football Game Performance ALL ALL 8th Grade 8th grade
@ Panther Stadium (KHS)

Sat. Nov 1 Region 33 - All-Region Band Auditions Qualifying Qualifying --- ---
Kingwood MS 

Fri. Nov 7 Region 33 All-Region Band Clinic Finalists Finalists --- ---
Humble HS, Evening

Sat. Nov. 8 Region 33 All-Region Band Clinic & Concert Finalists Finalists --- ---
Humble HS, All Day

Fri. Dec. 5 Null Music Holiday Tour (During School Day) ALL --- --- ---
Garrett ES, Sheldon Lake ES, Sheldon ES

Tues. Dec. 9 NMS Beginner Band Concert --- --- --- ALL
@ Null MS Cafeteria, 6:30 pm

Mon. Dec. 15 NMS Winter Concert ALL ALL ALL ---
@ C.E. King HS Auditorium, 6:30 pm
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Wed. Jan. 7 Students Back To School ALL ALL ALL ALL

Fri. Jan. 9 UIL Music Madness ALL ALL --- ---
@ Null MS, 4:30 pm - 8:30 pm

Tues. Jan 27 NMS + KHS Side-by-side Rehearsal ALL ALL --- ---
@ C.E. King HS, 5:30 pm - 7:30 pm

Mon. Feb. 2 Spring Fundraiser Begins ALL ALL ALL ALL

Fri. Feb. 27 Pre UIL Concert and Contest ALL ALL --- ---
@ C.E. King HS, During School Day

TBD TBD NMS Black History Month Program ALL --- --- ---
NMS Cafeteria

Mon. Mar. 23 Friends and Family Performance - UIL Selections ALL ALL ALL ---
@ C.E. King HS Auditorium, 6:30 pm

Thurs. Mar. 26 U.I.L. Band Concert and Sightreading Contest ALL ALL --- ---
  & Fri. March 27 @ C.E. King HS Auditorium

Sat. April 25 SISD Solo & Ensemble Contest ALL ALL ALL ---
@ C.E. King MS - performance times vary

Mon. April 20 Spring Training 8th Grade 8th Grade 8th Grade 8th Grade
@ C.E. King HS

Mon. April 27 Spring Training 8th Grade 8th Grade 8th Grade 8th Grade
@ C.E. King HS

Sat. May 2 SISD Fine Arts Festival TBD TBD TBD TBD
@ C.E. King HS Auditorium

Mon. May 4 Spring Training 8th Grade 8th Grade 8th Grade 8th Grade
@ C.E. King HS

Thurs. May 14 ALL ALL ALL ALL
@ C. E. King HS Auditorium, 6:30 pm

Fri. May 15 King Music Festival TBD TBD TBD TBD
@ C.E. King HS Auditorium

Sat. May 16 King Music Festival TBD TBD TBD TBD
@ C.E. King HS Auditorium

NMS Bands Spring Concert

SPRING SEMESTER
Date Event Wind En. Sym. Concert Beginner

T

Keep this calendar at HOME!
Please display it on your refrigerator so your

family knows about upcoming performances!!!


